
南ブロック／2nd

当番 当番

1 9:00 M 徳間 - N ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞF I 吉田 - J 小川

2 9:30 O ﾃﾞﾙｿｰﾚ - P ｽｸｰﾙA K 篠ノ井C - L 小川

3 10:00 M 徳間 - P ｽｸｰﾙA I 吉田 - L 篠ノ井C

4 10:30 O ﾃﾞﾙｿｰﾚ - N ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞF I 吉田 J 小川

5 11:00 N ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞF - P ｽｸｰﾙA K 篠ノ井C L 小川

6 11:30 M 徳間 - O ﾃﾞﾙｿｰﾚ I 吉田 L 篠ノ井C

7 12:00

8 12:30 A 中野A - C 篠ノ井A F 浅川 - H ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞD

9 13:00 C 篠ノ井A - D 裾花A E 須坂B - G 坂城

10 13:30 A 中野A - B ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA G 坂城 - H ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞD

11 14:00 B ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA - C 篠ノ井A E 須坂B - F 浅川

12 14:30 A 中野A - D 裾花A E 須坂B - H ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞD

13 15:00 B ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA - D 裾花A F 浅川 - G 坂城

14 15:30

1 9:00 A 中野A - F 浅川 C 篠ノ井A - E 須坂B

2 9:30 B ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA - Q ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽC D 裾花A - G 坂城

3 10:00 B ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA - H ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞD C 篠ノ井A - F 浅川

4 10:30 A 中野A - G 坂城 D 裾花A - F 浅川

5 11:00 B ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA - E 須坂B C 篠ノ井A - Q ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽC

6 11:30 B ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA - G 坂城 D 裾花A - E 須坂B

7 12:00 A 中野A - H ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞD D 裾花A - Q ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽC

8 12:30 C 篠ノ井A - H ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞD

9 13:00 I 吉田 - N ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞF K 篠ノ井C - M 徳間

10 13:30 J 小川 - P ｽｸｰﾙA L ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽA - O ﾃﾞﾙｿｰﾚ

11 14:00 I 吉田 - O ﾃﾞﾙｿｰﾚ K 篠ノ井C - N ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞF

12 14:30 J 小川 - M 徳間 I 吉田 - P ｽｸｰﾙA

13 15:00 J 小川 - O ﾃﾞﾙｿｰﾚ L ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽA - M 徳間

14 15:30 L ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽA - N ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞF K 篠ノ井C - P ｽｸｰﾙA

1 9:00 E 須坂B - N ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞF G 坂城 - M 徳間

2 9:30 F 浅川 - P ｽｸｰﾙA H ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞD - O ﾃﾞﾙｿｰﾚ

3 10:00 E 須坂B - O ﾃﾞﾙｿｰﾚ G 坂城 - N ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞF

4 10:30 F 浅川 - M 徳間 H ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞD - N ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞF

5 11:00 E 須坂B - P ｽｸｰﾙA H ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞD - M 徳間

6 11:30 F 浅川 O ﾃﾞﾙｿｰﾚ G 坂城 - P ｽｸｰﾙA

7 12:00 C 篠ノ井A I 裾花A

8 12:30 J 小川 Q ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽC D 裾花A - K 篠ノ井C

9 13:00 B ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA - L ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽA C 篠ノ井A - J 小川

10 13:30 A 中野A - K 篠ノ井C L ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽA Q ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽC

11 14:00 B ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA I 篠ノ井A D 裾花A - J 小川

12 14:30 A 中野A - L ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽA K 篠ノ井C - Q ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽC

13 15:00 B ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA - K 篠ノ井C C 篠ノ井A - L ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽA

14 15:30 A 中野A - J 小川 D 裾花A I ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA

1 9:00 E 須坂B - J 小川 G 坂城 - I 吉田

2 9:30 F 浅川 - L ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽA H ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞD - K 篠ノ井C

3 10:00 E 須坂B - K 篠ノ井C G 坂城 - J 小川

4 10:30 F 浅川 - I 吉田 H ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞD - J 小川

5 11:00 E 須坂B - L ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽA H ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞD - I 吉田

6 11:30 F 浅川 - K 篠ノ井C G 坂城 - L ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽA

7 12:00 A 中野A - N ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞF C 篠ノ井A - M 徳間

8 12:30 B ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA - P ｽｸｰﾙA D 裾花A - O ﾃﾞﾙｿｰﾚ

9 13:00 M 徳間 - Q ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽC C 篠ノ井A - N ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞF

10 13:30 A 中野A - O ﾃﾞﾙｿｰﾚ D 裾花A - N ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞF

11 14:00 B ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA - M 徳間 P ｽｸｰﾙA - Q ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽC

12 14:30 A 中野A - P ｽｸｰﾙA O ﾃﾞﾙｿｰﾚ - Q ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽC

13 15:00 B ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA - O ﾃﾞﾙｿｰﾚ D 裾花A - M 徳間

14 15:30 N ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞF - Q ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽC C 篠ノ井A - P ｽｸｰﾙA

1 9:00 C 篠ノ井A K 篠ノ井C D 裾花A L ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽA

2 9:30 G 坂城 - O ﾃﾞﾙｿｰﾚ H ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞD - P ｽｸｰﾙA

3 10:00 C 篠ノ井A - O ﾃﾞﾙｿｰﾚ D 裾花A - P ｽｸｰﾙA

4 10:30 G 坂城 - K 篠ノ井C H ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞD - L ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽA

5 11:00 C 篠ノ井A - G 坂城 D 裾花A - H ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞD

6 11:30 K 篠ノ井C - O ﾃﾞﾙｿｰﾚ L ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽA - P ｽｸｰﾙA

7 12:00 A 中野A - I 吉田

8 12:30 E 須坂B - M 徳間 B ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA - J 小川

9 13:00 I 吉田 Q ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽC F 浅川 - N ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞF

10 13:30 A 中野A - M 徳間 B ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA - N ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞF

11 14:00 E 須坂B Q ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽC F 浅川 - J 小川

12 14:30 E 須坂B - I 吉田 B ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA - F 浅川

13 15:00 A 中野A Q ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽC J 小川 - N ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞF

14 15:30 A 中野A - E 須坂B I 吉田 - M 徳間

TM

TM

節 日付 会場 №
開始
時間

Ａコート Ｂコート

対戦 対戦

1
11/19(日)

試合なし

小
　
　
川

ﾃﾞﾙｿｰﾚ 篠ノ井C
TM

TM

TM

ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA 浅川

2

12/10(日)

8:30集合

16:30解散

小
　
　
川

中野A 裾花A

小川 ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽA

3

12/17(日)

11:30集合

16:30解散

小
　
　
川

須坂B 坂城

ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞA ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽC
TM

4

1/14(日)

8:30集合

16:30解散

小
　
　
川

浅川 小川

徳間 ｽｸｰﾙA

5

1/20(土)

8:00集合

16:00解散

南
　
　
長
　
　
野

篠ノ井A ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞD

吉田 ﾌｪﾛｰｽﾞF


